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SZ 2304.100 - Cam lock

As an alternative to the standard cam lock in various designs.

Features

Model No.

Material

Supply includes
Note on Model No.
Lock

To fit enclosure type
Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

E-Number Sweden
ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Approvals
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SZ2304.100

Stainless steel 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
Supplied without key

Cam lock made entirely from stainless steel 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
Lock insert: Double-bit insert

AX stainless steel

1 pc(s).

0.14

0.153

83016000

4028177939042

E3465316

EC000327

EC000327

27409217

UL+ C-UL-FTTA



