

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SZ 2304.100

Cam lock

State: 19.1.2026 (Source: rittal.com/si-sl)



FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

SZ 2304.100 - Cam lock

As an alternative to the standard cam lock in various designs.

Features

Model No.	SZ 2304.100
Material	Stainless steel 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
Supply includes	Supplied without key
Note on Model No.	Cam lock made entirely from stainless steel 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
Lock	Lock insert: Double-bit insert
To fit enclosure type	AX stainless steel
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.14
Gross weight	0.153
Customs tariff number	83016000
EAN	4028177939042
E-Number Sweden	E3465316
ETIM 9	EC000327
ETIM 8	EC000327
ECLASS 8.0	27409217

Approvals

Approvals	UL + C-UL - FTTA
-----------	------------------